CC-1230A  1
Capacitance type
electromagnetic flow sensor
WFC Series
CAPACITANCE TYPE ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW SENSOR WFC SERIES
New product
Ultimate "easy operation"
There is no

Note 7: Piping port and metal part in body are grounded to DC (-) / blue line. It cannot be used with the power of positive grounding.
2
How to order
WFC Series
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
a  Flow rate range
150 0.5 to 15L/min
600 2.0 to 60L/min
b  Port size
Flow rate range 150 600
10* 3/8 
15* 1/2 
20* 3/4 
* Thread type
A Rc  thread
G G  thread
N NPT  thread
c  Switch output
N NPN transistor output
P PNP transistor output
d  Analog output
V Voltage output (1 to 5V)
A Current output (4 to 20mA)
e  Optional (Attachment)
Blank None
C3 Cable (M12 /  4 core / 3m attached)
B Bracket attached
 ( Note ) The attachment's symbols will not be described in the model
number of the product body.
    In the case of WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B
      Product body (display) :"WFC-150-10A-NV"
      Cable:“WFC-C3”
      Bracket:“WFC-B”
"WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B" for three sets of all above will be indicated
on a packaging or box.
<Example of model no.>
WFC-150-10A-NV-C3B
a Flow rate range : 0.5 to 15L/min
b Port size : Rc3/8
c Switch output : NPN transistor output
d Analog output : Voltage output (1 to 5V)
e Option : Cable, bracket attached
c  Switch output
d  Analog output
e  �Optional
      (Attachment)
b  Port size
WFC 150 10A N V C3
a  Flow rate range
● Optional (Cable, bracket) model No.
e  Option
C3WFC
3
WFC Series
Internal structure and parts list
No. Parts name Material Quantity
1 Mouthpiece CAC804 Brass 2
2 Packing seal FKM Fluoro rubber 2
3 O ring FKM Fluoro rubber 2
4 Measuring tube PPS resin 1
Dimensions
Optional dimensions